NAME Linda Dawn Paugh Ide for record atXXXQUXXXXE IG09 Garlton Street nis_let_day ofMarchA.D. 1972_ orll: Bugene, Oregon 97401 Idly recorded in VolM79, of	Le on Page
Inisst day ofMarchA. D. 1979_ at 11: CITY Eugene, Oregon 97401 STATE	Le on Page
GUTY. Eugene, Oregon 97401 STATE TYP	NE, Count
Wm D. MILL Fee \$3.00V Mutchard SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE QUITCLAIM DEED THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is \$ computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sa FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Three thousand two hun and fifty dollars. (\$3,250.00) Edward J. Paul hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Linda Dawn Paugh the following described reol property in the County of Klamath , State of X&XXXXX: Oregon N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	ale, and
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE CUITCLAIM DEED THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is \$O Computed on full value of property conveyed, or Computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sa FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Three thousand two hun and fifty dollars. (\$3,250.00) Edward J. Paul hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Linda Dawn Paugh the following described real property in the County of Klamath N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	
QUITCLAIM DEED THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is \$ computed on full value of property conveyed, or computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of satisfies of the second of the	
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s) DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is \$O	
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is \$ 	
Computed on full value of property conveyed, or Computed on full value less value of liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sa FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged. Three thousand two hun and fifty dollars. (\$3,250.00) Edward J. Paul hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Linda Dawn Paugh the following described real property in the County of Klamath N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Three thousand two hun and fifty dollars. (\$3,250.00) Edward J. Paul hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Linda Dawn Paugh the following described real property in the County of Klamath N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	
and fifty dollars. (\$3,250.00) Edward J. Paul hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to the following described real property in the County of Klamath, State of X&X&XXX: Oregon N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	dred
hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to the following described real property in the County of Klamath , State of XXXXXXX: Oregon N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	·
hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to the following described real property in the County of Klamath , State of XXXXXXX: Oregon N1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	·
County of Klamath , State of X&X&X&X: Oregon N1/2 S£ 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	
County of Klamath , State of X&X&X&X: Oregon N1/2 S£ 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	
County of Klamath , State of X&X&X&X: Oregon N1/2 S£ 1/4 SW 1/4, Section 16, Township 35 South, Range 10,	
East of the Willamette Meridian	
	*
Dated February 12, 1979 Edward frank	
Dated Tersury 101 111 - www. If figure	<u> </u>
COUNTY OF Ser Correles SS. DWARD J. TAUL	
On <u>2 - 12 - 1977</u> before me, the	· · ·
undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared ECWARD T, PACC	
to be the person whole name / 2 subscribed to the within OFFICIAL STAL	Ţ
to be the personwhose namesubscribed to the within	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Signature Wards factor HANNHH	×.
(This area for official notorial seal)	
Title Order No Escrow or Loan No	